
 

        

                         

Noosa Pengari Steiner School 
Yandina, Nambour, Bli Bli, Pacific Paradise, Marcoola, Yaroomba, Peregian Beach, 

Peregian Springs, School 

            Bus 3   (NPSS Bus) 

 
BUS STOPS 

 
AM PM 

YANDINA:  AM Bus Stop at 50 Fleming St 
PM: Opposite 
 

7:15 16.25 

NAMBOUR: AM Ampol Garage 668 Bli Bli Rd 
PM Opposite 
 

7:23 16:20 

BLI BLI: AM Bus stop Bli Bli Rd passed Tasol St 
PM Opposite 
 

7:31 16:12 

PACIFIC PARADISE: AM Bus stop Cnr David Low Way       
& Kowonga St            PM Opposite 
 

7:36 16:07 

MARCOOLA: AM Bus stop David Low Way at Sunset 
Strip                 PM Opposite 
 

7:41 16:02 

MT COOLUM: AM Bus stop on David Low Way & 
Tanah St W                         PM Opposite  
 

7:46 15:57 

COOLUM BEACH: AM Bus Stop Lions & Norrie Job 
Park 
 PM Bus Stop Opposite 

7:57 15:52 

PEREGIAN BEACH: Bus stop IGA David Low Way 
 8:05 15:45 

PEREGIAN SPRINGS:  Bus stop Cnr Ridgeview Dr & The 
Avenue 
 

8:20 15:30 

PEREGIAN SPRINGS: AM Bus Stop Cnr Peregian 
Springs Dr & The Avenue 
PM Bus Stop Cnr Peregian Springs Dr & Balgownie 

Dr 

8:22 15:28 

NOOSA PENGARI STEINER SCHOOL  
 
 

8:32 15:10 

 


